KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

e o o THURINGER

Details zum Spiel

37 - Kreisliga Weimar 120 Wurf, Spieljahr 2023/2024

SpNr Datum Uhrzeit

370024 08.10.2023 09:00 Uhr

SG Union Isserstedt Il

Radestock, Marcel

Werner, Fred

Schalling, Andreas / GiefRelmann, Egbert

Korbs, Niklas

SG Union Isserstedt Il

Kegel
557
544
558

535

MP

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

Gast

SG Union Rastenberg

SaP

SaP

MP

Kegel

516

509

536

472

Ergebnis

2194 : 2033

MP

6:0

TP Spielbericht

SG Union Rastenberg

Graf, Sarah / Klopfleisch, Florian
Rackow, Tobias

Rosler, Wilfried

Habermann, Ronald


file:///homepages/29/d263722669/htdocs/index.php
file:///homepages/29/d263722669/htdocs/leduploads/370024_ma__20231008125143.xls

